Control Units
LW Series
ø22mm
LW Series  Control Units (Selection Guide)
2
ø22
Function Pushbutton
Category

∗
∗
Ordering Information
LW Series  Pushbuttons
5
ø22
Flush Types
Shape Operation
Type
Contact
Material Contact
Type No.
➀ Button Color
CodeSolder/Tab
Terminal
PC Board
Terminal Screw Terminal
Round Flush
LW1B-M1
LW1B-A1
Momentary
Gold
SPDT LW1B-M1C1➀ LW1B-M1C1V➀ —
Specify a button
color code in
place of ➀  in the
Type No.
B: black
G: green
R: red
S: blue
W: white
Y: yellow
DPDT LW1B-M1C2➀ LW1B-M1C2V➀ LW1B-M1C2M➀
3PDT LW1B-M1C3➀ LW1B-M1C3V➀ —
Silver
SPDT LW1B-M1C5➀ — —
DPDT LW1B-M1C6➀ — LW1B-M1C6M➀
3PDT LW1B-M1C7➀ — —
Maintained
Gold
SPDT LW1B-A1C1➀ LW1B-A1C1V➀ —
DPDT LW1B-A1C2➀ LW1B-A1C2V➀ LW1B-A1C2M➀
3PDT LW1B-A1C3➀ LW1B-A1C3V➀ —
Silver
SPDT LW1B-A1C5➀ — —
DPDT LW1B-A1C6➀ — LW1B-A1C6M➀
3PDT LW1B-A1C7➀ — —
Square Flush
LW2B-M1
LW2B-A1
Momentary

Key Selector Switches (2-Position)
Shape Operation
Type Key retained at ●
Contact
Material Contact
Type No.
Solder/Tab
Terminal
PC Board
Terminal
Screw
Terminal
Round
LW1K-2
90º
2-position
Maintained
A
Gold
SPDT LW1K-2C1A LW1K-2C1VA —
DPDT LW1K-2C2A LW1K-2C2VA LW1K-2C2MA
3PDT LW1K-2C3A LW1K-2C3VA —
Silver
SPDT LW1K-2C5A — —
DPDT LW1K-2C6A — LW1K-2C6MA
3PDT LW1K-2C7A — —
B
Gold
SPDT LW1K-2C1B LW1K-2C1VB —
DPDT LW1K-2C2B LW1K-2C2VB LW1K-2C2MB
3PDT LW1K-2C3B LW1K-2C3VB —
Silver
SPDT LW1K-2C5B — —
DPDT LW1K-2C6B — LW1K-2C6MB
3PDT LW1K-2C7B — —
C
Gold
SPDT LW1K-2C1C LW1K-2C1VC —
DPDT LW1K-2C2C LW1K-2C2VC LW1K-2C2MC
3PDT LW1K-2C3C LW1K-2C3VC —
Silver
SPDT LW1K-2C5C — —
DPDT LW1K-2C6C — LW1K-2C6MC
3PDT LW1K-2C7C — —
Round with Square Bezel
LW3K-2
90º
2-position
Maintained
A
Gold
SPDT LW3K-2C1A LW3K-2C1VA —
DPDT LW3K-2C2A LW3K-2C2VA LW3K-2C2MA
3PDT LW3K-2C3A LW3K-2C3VA —
Silver
SPDT LW3K-2C5A — —
DPDT LW3K-2C6A — LW3K-2C6MA
3PDT LW3K-2C7A — —
B
Gold
SPDT LW3K-2C1B LW3K-2C1VB —
DPDT LW3K-2C2B LW3K-2C2VB LW3K-2C2MB
3PDT LW3K-2C3B LW3K-2C3VB —
Silver
SPDT LW3K-2C5B — —
DPDT LW3K-2C6B — LW3K-2C6MB
3PDT LW3K-2C7B — —
C
Gold
SPDT LW3K-2C1C LW3K-2C1VC —
DPDT LW3K-2C2C LW3K-2C2VC LW3K-2C2MC
3PDT LW3K-2C3C LW3K-2C3VC —
Silver

Key Selector Switches (3-Position)
Shape Operation
Type Key Retained at ●
Contact
Material Contact
Type No.
Solder/Tab
Terminal
PC Board
Terminal
Screw
Terminal
Round
LW1K-3
45º
3-position
Maintained
A
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2A LW1K-3C2VA LW1K-3C2MA
3PDT LW1K-3C3A LW1K-3C3VA —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6A — LW1K-3C6MA
3PDT LW1K-3C7A — —
B
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2B LW1K-3C2VB LW1K-3C2MB
3PDT LW1K-3C3B LW1K-3C3VB —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6B — LW1K-3C6MB
3PDT LW1K-3C7B — —
C
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2C LW1K-3C2VC LW1K-3C2MC
3PDT LW1K-3C3C LW1K-3C3VC —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6C — LW1K-3C6MC
3PDT LW1K-3C7C — —
D
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2D LW1K-3C2VD LW1K-3C2MD
3PDT LW1K-3C3D LW1K-3C3VD —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6D — LW1K-3C6MD
3PDT LW1K-3C7D — —
E
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2E LW1K-3C2VE LW1K-3C2ME
3PDT LW1K-3C3E LW1K-3C3VE —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6E — LW1K-3C6ME
3PDT LW1K-3C7E — —
G
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2G LW1K-3C2VG LW1K-3C2MG
3PDT LW1K-3C3G LW1K-3C3VG —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6G — LW1K-3C6MG
3PDT LW1K-3C7G — —
H
Gold
DPDT LW1K-3C2H LW1K-3C2VH LW1K-3C2MH
3PDT LW1K-3C3H LW1K-3C3VH —
Silver
DPDT LW1K-3C6H — LW1K-3C6MH
3PDT LW1K-3C7H — —
Operation
Type Contact

Key Selector Switches (3-Position)
Shape Operation
Type Key Retained at ●
Contact
Material Contact
Type No.
Solder/Tab
Terminal
PC Board
Terminal
Screw
Terminal
Round with Square Bezel
LW3K-3
45º
3-position
Maintained
A
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2A LW3K-3C2VA LW3K-3C2MA
3PDT LW3K-3C3A LW3K-3C3VA —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6A — LW3K-3C6MA
3PDT LW3K-3C7A — —
B
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2B LW3K-3C2VB LW3K-3C2MB
3PDT LW3K-3C3B LW3K-3C3VB —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6B — LW3K-3C6MB
3PDT LW3K-3C7B — —
C
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2C LW3K-3C2VC LW3K-3C2MC
3PDT LW3K-3C3C LW3K-3C3VC —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6C — LW3K-3C6MC
3PDT LW3K-3C7C — —
D
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2D LW3K-3C2VD LW3K-3C2MD
3PDT LW3K-3C3D LW3K-3C3VD —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6D — LW3K-3C6MD
3PDT LW3K-3C7D — —
E
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2E LW3K-3C2VE LW3K-3C2ME
3PDT LW3K-3C3E LW3K-3C3VE —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6E — LW3K-3C6ME
3PDT LW3K-3C7E — —
G
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2G LW3K-3C2VG LW3K-3C2MG
3PDT LW3K-3C3G LW3K-3C3VG —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6G — LW3K-3C6MG
3PDT LW3K-3C7G — —
H
Gold
DPDT LW3K-3C2H LW3K-3C2VH LW3K-3C2MH
3PDT LW3K-3C3H LW3K-3C3VH —
Silver
DPDT LW3K-3C6H — LW3K-3C6MH
3PDT LW3K-3C7H — —
Operation
Type Contact